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Kingdom Kids Palmerston Fees

Welcome to Kingdom Kids Early Learning Centre, Palmerston. Our Early Learning Centre is for
3 and 4 year olds with a play based teaching program operating throughout the entire day.

Long Day Care Hours: 7am — 6pm
Weekly Rate $ 400.00
Daily Rate $ 85.00

Late Collection Charges for Long Day Care — after 6pm
A late pick up fee will be charged at the rate of $25.00 for the first 10 minutes or part thereof, followed by $2.00
per minute thereafter. Please refer to the Parent Handbook for further details.

» Children will need to bring afternoon tea if staying after 3.00pm

School hours: 8.15am — 2.45pm
Places for attending School hours are limited to availability. Priority is given to students staying long day care
hours.

3 day program Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday

2 day program Thursday/Friday
5 day Program [Weekly Rate] $235.00
3 day Program $165.00
2 day Program $110.00

Relevant additional fees will apply - These are intended to be occasional and by request only, and subject to
staff availability:

Drop off before 8.15am $10.00/day
Pick up after 3.00pm $30.00/day

A deposit of 2 weeks fees will be required to secure your child’s place at our Centre. This will be recorded against your
fees as being 2 weeks in advance. 50% of the deposit will be forfeited for a cancelled enrolment.

I acknowledge that | have received, read and understand the above schedule of fees regarding Kingdom Kids
ELC Palmerston:
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